                                                     Beijing ZHIHUILIAN Technology Co., Ltd
TEL:  010-51286200（BJ China)       Mail：gecpc@gecpc.com        URL：http://www.gecpc.com
Specification
COM Express Compatibility  COM Express® Type 6  Basic
FEATURES
COM Express type6 CPU+MXM GPU
Module System
Combines High-End GPUs

M.2
SATA
Order Information
Part Number[1] CPU  GPU[2]
CT622G80 i7-6822EQ  32GB DDR4  GTX 1080
CT622G50 i7-6822EQ  32GB DDR4  GTX 1050 TI
CT620G80 i7-6820EQ  32GB DDR4  GTX 1080
CT620G50 i7-6820EQ  32GB DDR4  GTX 1050 TI
CT615G80 E3-1515M V5   32GB DDR4  GTX 1080
CT615G50 E3-1515M V5   32GB DDR4  GTX 1050 TI
CT605G80 E3-1505L  V5   32GB DDR4  GTX 1080
CT605G50 E3-1505L  V5   32GB DDR4  GTX 1050 TI